
  September 1-7, 2023 

 
 
 

Friday, September 1  Friday Schedule 
Breakfast  7:15 am - Cafeteria 
Lunch  12:05 pm - Cafeteria 
Freshman’s leave for Freshman Retreat  3:00 pm – Buses Load 
Sophomore’s leave for Sophomore Retreat  3:30 pm – Buses Load 
Supper  5:00 pm - Cafeteria 
Vespers  7:30 pm – UCA Church 
Sunset  7:32 pm 

Sabbath, September 2   
Sabbath School  10:00 am – Assembly Hall 
Church  11:00 am – UCA Church 
Lunch  12:15 pm - Cafeteria 
SAA  2:30 pm - TBA 
Supper  5:05 pm - Cafeteria 
Sundown Meditation  7:20 pm – Respective Dorms 
Sunset  7:28 pm  
SNA  8:00 pm – Kickball/UCA Field 

Sunday, September 3   
Brunch  10:00 am - Cafeteria 
Supper  4:00 pm - Cafeteria 

Monday, September 4  A Day Schedule 
Breakfast  7:15 am - Cafeteria 
Lunch  12:35 pm - Cafeteria 
Supper  5:05 pm - Cafeteria 
Rec Time/Intramural  6:00-7:30 pm - Gym 
Worship  7:45 pm - Respective Dorms 

Tuesday, September 5  B Day Schedule 
Breakfast  7:15 am - Cafeteria 
Lunch   12:35 pm - Cafeteria 
Supper   5:05 – pm Cafeteria 
Rec Time/Intramural  6:00-7:30 pm - Gym 
Worship  7:45 pm - Respective Dorms 
   

Wednesday, September 6  A Day Assembly Schedule 
Breakfast   7:15 am - Cafeteria 
Lunch  12:35 pm - Cafeteria 
Assembly  1:20 pm - Assembly Hall 
Supper  5:05 pm - Cafeteria 
Rec Time/Intramurals  6:00 - 7:30 pm - Gym 
Worship  7:45 pm - Respective Dorms 

Thursday, September 7  B Day Schedule 
Breakfast  7:15 am - Cafeteria 
Lunch  12:35 pm - Cafeteria 
Supper  5:05 pm - Cafeteria 
Rec Time/Intramural  6:00 - 7:30 pm - Gym 
Worship  7:45 pm - Respective Dorms 

Weekend Team on Duty PJ Deming, Team 1  
Women’s Deans on Duty Dean Jessie, Dean Angel  
Men’s Deans on Duty Dean Rivera, Dean Penhallurick  


